Internal

Motor Starters

FEATURES

3-Phase Control

In-built Bypass Relay

RS485 Bus
Communications
Interface

High Degree of Motor
Protection

Wide Motor Voltage
Range

Control Voltage 100 —
240Vac

RS PRO

2275224 2275235 2275227 2275233
2275226 2275221 2275229 2275236
2275219 2275223 2275230 2275236
2275231 2275225 2275232 2275222

Housing Model A illustrated. See Dimensions for other models.

RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional
quality parts across all product categories. Our product range has
been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the
leading brands without paying a premium price.
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Product Description

Control Method

3-Phase Control

Communications Interface

RS 485

General Specifications

Mounting
Dimensions, mm
Weight

Electrical Specifications

Motor Voltage Range
Control Voltage Range
Rated Current @ 400Vac
Rated Power @ 400vac
Rapid Fuse Rating

Initial Motor Voltage
Start Ramp Time Range
Stop Ramp Range
Overload Capability

Starts Per Hour
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Motor Protection

Protection features:

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Maximum Altitude
IP Rating

Approvals

Declarations
Standards Met

Similar Products

Stock No.

Brand

Product Name

2275224

2275226

2275219

2275231

2275235

2275221

2275223

2275225

2275227

2275229

2275230

2275232

2275233

2275236

2275220

2275222
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Rated Motor Power & Current per type

Stock No.

220V
Pe/kW

400V
Pe/lkW

500V
Pe/kW

Rated
Current

Housing
Model

Weight

2275224

2275226

2275219

2275231

2275235

2275221

2275223

2275225

2275227

2275229

2275230

2275232

2275233

2275236

2275220

2275222

Rapid Fuse Ratings per type

Stock No.

SCRI?T (A%S)

Fuse rating

2275224

2275226

2275219

2275231

2275235

2275221

2275223

2275225

2275227

2275229

2275230

Continued.....
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Rapid Fuse ratings per type (Cont’d)

Stock No. SCRIZT (A2S) Fuse rating
2275232
2275233
2275236
2275220
2275222
Model A Model B Model C Model D
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